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Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Overview

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Trip Distance: 1,511.44 mi
Trip Time: 26:09:50
Start: Mystery Mountain Holiday Resort
Total Stops: 0
Finish: 2563 Roberts Rd
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B DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
Mystery Mountain Holiday .
@ Start at Resort 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NE) on US 16 (S Highway 16) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
. . . US 16 Byp (US 16T|E Highway )
in|7.03 mi Turn right (ENE) onto 16b) 00:09:02 7.03 mi
in|3.46 mi Go straight (N) onto |US 16T 00:13:30 10.49 mi
in|{4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
in|732.32 mi |Keep right (WSW) |onto |SR 33 ramp 106 [12:37:22 747.04 mi
in[0.17 mi Keep right (N) on SR 33 ramp 12:37:37 747.22 mi
in|{0.02 mi Keep right (NE) onto |SR 33 12:37:38 747.23 mi
in|{0.24 mi Turn left (NW) onto [I-90 W (I-94 W) ramp 12:38:02 747.48 mi
in|{0.03 mi Keep left (WNW) on 1-90 W (1-94 W) ramp 12:38:05 747.51 mi
, ) , US 12 (Wisconsin Sells Pkwy ,
in[13.59 mi |Keep right (WNW) |on to S) ramp 92 12:51:20 761.11 mi
. : US 12 (Wisconsin Sells Pkwy :
in|0.28 mi Keep left (W) on S) ramp 12:52:04 761.39 mi
) . US 12 (Wisconsin Sells Pkwy )
in|{0.11 mi Turn left (S) onto S) 12:52:20 761.50 mi
: : : Wisconsin Dells Pkwy S (US :
in |0.05 mi Go straight (S) on to 12) 12:52:27 761.55 mi
in[0.07 mi Keep right (ESE) onto [I-90 E (I-94 E) ramp 12:52:37 761.62 mi
in|16.99 mi  |Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-39 S (I-90 E|I-94 E) 13:10:07 778.61 mi
_ ) (Toll) 1-90 E (Northwest _
in|95.56 mi  |Keep left (ESE) on to Tollway) 14:47:53 874.17 mi
in|104.89 mi |Keep right (ESE) onto [SR 53 (Broadway) ramp 15 16:44:44 979.07 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 53 (Broadway) 16:45:09 979.23 mi
: : US 20 (E Dunes Hwy|E 5th :
in|0.20 mi Turn left (E) on to Ave) 16:45:41 979.43 mi
, . , US 12 (US 20|E 5th AvelE ,
in|{0.63 mi Keep right (ESE) onto |punes Hwy) 16:46:44 980.06 mi
in|{0.97 mi Turn right (S) onto (I-65 S ramp 16:48:32 981.02 mi
in[0.25 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-65S 16:49:10 981.27 mi
in|262.48 mi |Keep right (S) onto (I-71 N ramp 137 |21:22:53 1,243.75 mi
in|0.03 mi Keep left (E) on [-71 N ramp 21:22:58 1,243.78 mi
in|{0.60 mi Go straight (E) onto |I-71 N 21:24:31 1,244.38 mi
in|{0.07 mi Keep right (E) onto |I-64 E ramp 21:24:35 1,244.44 mi
in|0.21 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-64 E 21:25:08 1,244.66 mi
in|75.00 mi  |Keep right (SE) onto |I-75 S ramp 111 |22:43:03 1,319.66 mi
in|{0.84 mi Go straight (S) onto (I-75S 22:44:25 1,320.51 mi
in|163.93 mi |Keep left (SE) onto [I-640 E (US 25W|SR 9) ramp |107 [25:34:36 1,484.43 mi
in|0.41 mi Keep right (ENE) [on 1-640 E (US 25W|SR 9) ramp 25:35:39 1,484.84 mi
in|6.97 mi Keep left (ESE) onto |I-40 E ramp 10AB|25:44:10 1,491.82 mi
in|{0.58 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-40 E 25:45:41 1,492.40 mi
_ ] _ Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) )
in|13.90 mi  |Keep right (ESE) onto ramp 407 |26:00:09 1,506.30 mi
in|{0.23 mi Go straight (SSE) |on to |Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) 26:00:29 1,506.54 mi
in|1.87 mi Turn left (ENE) onto [SR 139 (Douglas Dam Rd) 26:03:08 1,508.41 mi
in|1.90 mi Keep right (E) onto [<unnamed> 26:06:38 1,510.31 mi
in|{0.14 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |Roberts Rd 26:07:12 1,510.45 mi

Data use subject to license.
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"B DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
Mystery Mountain Holiday .
@ Start at Resort 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NE) on US 16 (S Highway 16) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
) . . US 16 Byp (US 16T|E Highway .
in|7.03 mi Turn right (ENE) onto 16h) 00:09:02 7.03 mi
in|3.46 mi Go straight (N) onto |US 16T 00:13:30 10.49 mi
in|4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
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“» DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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“» DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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“» DELORME Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Street Atlas USA® 2007

“» DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package
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“» DELORME

Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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ﬂ"’3!]:IE[_I';;";R]‘uf‘.E Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package Street Atlas USA® 2007

EF over
_______________________ o ST N
sin Rapids a1
ot Edwards
Gk_RIVB[ F"FI“S ek
: n.fz‘i:i:w
- v 71
J - 2 I '
- | Necedah
i 21 : N T
E T0i ) E .'h"\i
108 | Spais - Caslfé Adams ;;::?:I'Ety Legion
West-Saleni s 1 = - Rqsg
‘Onalaska B : ! &w Liskon A [—
i 31 { aiu ton-New glr n
162) E
La Crosse ! ! auston |
. | -
F :  Cashton ; L {Firoy " ,-,.;, 2
B e e e L L L] Elroy Muni b
Three/Castl i
_ : iepark )
Westhy (A ;Hillshnrqo!_ __________________ 3
Viroqua i
- SR S e e d = Reedsburg:
; eeds SRR Pardeeville
i ) i i 136 - Baraboo, ! Congl
27 4 : i
i | 159 1
------------------------ -- H 51
\ 61 : 56 {
4lansing ': 58 15"‘. 12
. l 14 Rictiland(Center: ) /i = E?j_,
i f } f-Preirie Lodi
H 80 Richlan d Prairie_dirSac—~"1 ____ N\
m 1
: - 193 B0, ' % = == Wind
= ; Ba & 1;3. - IMusooda = 14 f‘” e s 19 }—5#¥Wauna
364 acobel i e N Lane ty ional-Truax Field
131 oy 2 | "=,/ Cross Plains o -
M y=s ' 1=Madison
Prairie du Chien?--- " 130 5
Prairie Du i T Mom)n"
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QDELDRME Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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. . US 12 (Wisconsin Sells Pkwy )
in|0.28 mi Keep left (W) on S) ramp 12:52:04 761.39 mi
. . US 12 (Wisconsin Sells Pkwy .
in|0.11 mi Turn left (S) on to S) 12:52:20 761.50 mi
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in|16.99 mi  |Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-39 S (I-90 E|I-94 E) 13:10:07 778.61 mi
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Dist Exit |Total Time Total Dist
. . (Toll) 1-90 E (Northwest ]
in|95.56 mi  |Keep left (ESE) on to Tollway) 14:47:53 874.17 mi
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Mystery Moun to 2563 Roberts - Travel Package Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.97 mi Turn right (S) onto |I-65 S ramp 16:48:32 981.02 mi
in|0.25 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-65 S 16:49:10 981.27 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.25 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-65 S 16:49:10 981.27 mi
in|262.48 mi |Keep right (S) onto (I-71 N ramp 137 |21:22:53 1,243.75 mi
in|0.03 mi Keep left (E) on I-71 N ramp 21:22:58 1,243.78 mi
in|{0.60 mi Go straight (E) onto |I-71 N 21:24:31 1,244.38 mi
in|0.07 mi Keep right (E) onto [I-64 E ramp 21:24:35 1,244.44 mi
in|{0.21 mi Go straight (E) onto |I-64 E 21:25:08 1,244.66 mi
in|75.00 mi  |Keep right (SE) onto [I-75 S ramp 111 |22:43:03 1,319.66 mi
in|0.84 mi Go straight (S) onto |I-75S 22:44:25 1,320.51 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.84 mi Go straight (S) onto [I-75S 22:44:25 1,320.51 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.84 mi Go straight (S) onto [I-75S 22:44:25 1,320.51 mi
in|163.93 mi |Keep left (SE) onto |I-640 E (US 25W|SR 9) ramp |107 |25:34:36  |1,484.43 mi
in|0.41 mi Keep right (ENE) |on 1-640 E (US 25W|SR 9) ramp 25:35:39 1,484.84 mi
in|{6.97 mi Keep left (ESE) onto |I-40 E ramp 10AB|25:44:10 1,491.82 mi
in|0.58 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-40 E 25:45:41 1,492.40 mi
. . . Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) .
in|13.90 mi  |Keep right (ESE)  |0nt0 |ramp 407 [26:00:09  |1,506.30 mi
in|0.23 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) 26:00:29 1,506.54 mi
in|1.87 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR 139 (Douglas Dam Rd) 26:03:08 1,508.41 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dis
in|1.87 mi Turn left (ENE) onto [SR 139 (Douglas Dam Rd) 26:03:08 1,508.41 mi
in|1.90 mi Keep right (E) onto [<unnamed> 26:06:38 1,510.31 mi
in|0.14 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |Roberts Rd 26:07:12 1,510.45 mi
@ |in|0.99 mi Finish at 2563 Roberts Rd 26:09:50 1,511.44 mi
Total Time: 26:09:50 Total Distance: 1,511.44 mi
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